DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
01/11/2018
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
See additional information on the following pages.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: S121-DRP-2-35-ETG-0048-1-U-DD-1-W
TD519002EN
1 of 5
    Neo-Ray
See page 5 for Technical Notes
Series Light Distribution Light Level(1) CCT Celing Type(2) Length(3)
S121  =       Define 1 -DRP =       Direct Recessed
Perimeter
-RDRP  =       Regressed Direct
Recessed Perimeter
-R3DRP =       3” Regressed
Direct, Recessed
Perimeter10,14
-LO = Light Level 0 (1285 Lms @ 13.6 W)
        (321 Lumens per ft @ 3.4 W)
-1 = Light Level 1 (2608 Lms @ 27.9 W)
        (652 Lumens per ft @ 7 W)
-2 =  Light Level 2 (3696 Lms @ 42.6 W)
        (924 Lumens per ft @ 10.7 W)
-LC____ = Custom Lm/Ft1
-27  =  2700K
-30  =  3000K
-35  =  3500K
-40  =  4000K
-ETG = 15/16” T-Grid
-FTG = 9/16” T-Grid
-STG = 9/16” Slot T-Grid
-ETT  =  15/16” Tegular T-Grid
-FTT  =  9/16” Tegular T-Grid
-GYP =  Gypsum board
-FSR = “Flangeless” Gypsum Board
-FES  =   “Finished” Extruded Side
-0024  =   2’ Individual(4)
-0036  =   3’ Individual(4)
-0048  =   4’ Individual
-0072  =   6’ Individual
-0096  =   8’ Individual
-0144  =   12’ Individual
-XXXX =   Configurable Run(5)
Circuiting Voltage Remote LED Driver Emergency Options Options(9) Shielding Color
-1 =  Single Circuit
-2 =  Dual Circuit
-1 =  120V
-2 =  277V
-U =   Universal
120V-277V
-3 =  347V(6)
-ED  =  Non-Dimming
-DD =  0-10 Volt Dimming, 10%
-HCD =  0-10 Volt Dimming, 1%
-5L  =  DALI Dimming7
-LUE  =  Lutron A-Series w/eco sys12
-LUL  =  Lutron A-Series w/3W dim12
-B =   Battery Pack(8)
-E =   Emergency
-T =   Transfer Switch
-CP  =  Chicago Plenum
-LWTPD1 =  Lumawatt Pro
Wireless Integral
Sensor11
-1 =  Satin Flush Diffuser10
-4 =  Satin Drop Diffuser
-W  =  Matte White
-S  =  Silver
-B  =  Black
-C  =  Custom Color
DEFINE 1
LED
Construction